
SUN June 10 MON June 11 TUE June 12 WED June 13 THU June 14 FRI June 15
8:00 STAKEHOLDER DAY
8:30
9:00
9:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:00
10:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30 Coffee break
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

21:00
21:00 --> Society jams; 
open stage at Poppari

M
ee

tin
gs

, p
re

-c
on

gr
es

s f
ie

ld
 tr

ip
s,

 sh
or

t c
ou

rs
es

Plenary 5&6: Virgilio 
Hermoso and Luis Arranz

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

Pr
e-

co
ng

re
ss

 tr
ip

s,
 sh

or
t c

ou
rs

es

Openinng ceremony 
Plenary 1&2:         

Cristiana Pasca Palmer 
& Anne Larigauderie

Poster sessions & 
coffee break

Opening reception C1 
hall; Jyväskylä city 

reception

Plenary 3: Atte Moilanen 
Stakeholder day: minister 

Kimmo Tiilikainen 

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

Plenary 4: Madhur Anad

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

Poster sessions & coffee 
break

Coffee and Poster Session
SCB-ES General Assembly

10 Parallel sessions

Sauna boat trips 19:00 --> Conference 
Banquet at Harbour Night 

Festival

Plenary 7: Will Steffen         
 Closing words; student 

presentation award

Sauna Boat trips, Lake 
Jyväsjärvi Run and movie 

night

10 Parallel sessions

Registration 
opens              

Ice breaker at 
the foyer




	Sheet1

