	SUN June 10	MON June 11	TUE June 12	WED June 13	THU June 14	FRI June 15	
8:00		ses		STAKEHOLDER DAY			
8:30 9:00		Meetings, pre-congress field trips, short courses	Openinng ceremony Plenary 1&2: Cristiana Pasca Palmer & Anne Larigauderie	Plenary 3: Atte Moilanen Stakeholder day: minister	Plenary 4: Madhur Anad	Plenary 5&6: Virgilio Hermoso and Luis Arranz	
9:30				Kimmo Tiilikainen	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
10:00						10 parallel sessions	
10:30			Coffee Break	Coffee Break	10 novellel cossions		
11:00			10 parallel sessions	10 parallel sessions	10 parallel sessions		
11:30							
12:00	rses					Lunch & meetings	
12:30	noɔ				Lunch & meetings		
13:00	ort		Lunch & meetings	Lunch & meetings			
13:30	, sh					10 parallel sessions	
14:00	rips				10 parallel sessions		
14:30	Pre-congress trips, short courses	ž	10 parallel sessions		To paramer sessions		
15:00		Registration opens Ice breaker at the foyer		10 parallel sessions			
15:30	102-			20 paramer sessions	Coffee and Poster Session	Poster sessions & coffee break	
16:00	Pre				SCB-ES General Assembly		
16:30			Poster sessions & coffee break	Coffee break	10 Parallel sessions		
17:00				10 Parallel sessions		Plenary 7: Will Steffen	
17:30						Closing words; student presentation award	
18:00							
18:30			Opening reception C1 hall; Jyväskylä city				
19:00				Sauna boat trips	Sauna Boat trips, Lake	19:00> Conference	
19:30			reception		Jyväsjärvi Run and movie night	Banquet at Harbour Night Festival	
20:00					ingiit	restival	
21:00				21:00> Society jams;			
				open stage at Poppari			